Checking Account Balance
As 0f10/13/2021

Savings Account Balance
As of 10/13/2021

Money Market Balance
As 0f10/13/2021

Expenses

4-h State Expo

Kenosha County Fair

State Horse Show Sponsorship

Income
Expo t-shirts

Kenosha County 4-H Horse Project

Treasurers Report - 10/13/2021

Total

6,174.68

5.00

13,421.26

19,600.94

376.00
330.25
100.00

208.00



