	Kenosha County 4-H Horse Project Treasurers Report - 10/13/2021		
Checking Account Balance			
		*	6 474 60
As of10/13/2021		\$	6,174.68
Savings Account Balance			
As of 10/13/2021		\$	5.00
Money Market Balance			
As of10/13/2021		\$	13,421.26
	Total	\$	19,600.94
Expenses			
4-h State Expo		\$	376.00
Kenosha County Fair		\$	330.25
State Horse Show Sponsorship		\$	100.00
Income			
Expo t-shirts		\$	208.00